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Abreu Denia Biology 6-12 ############## Florida Yes dabreu@aveteaching.com (786)530-1975 Monday - Friday 2:30 pm- 4:30 pm  Florida

Alonso Michelle English 6-12,Humanities K-12,ESE K-12 1269066 Florida Yes malonso@aveteaching.com (786)399-1260 Monday - Friday 2:30 pm- 4:30 pm  Florida

Cabrera Ariel Mathematics 6-12, Physics 6-12 1251882 Florida Yes acabrera@aveteaching.com (786)383-8665 Monday- Friday 3:00pm- 6:00pm  Florida

Chayeb Belinda Middle Grades Intergrated 5-9 ESE, Gifted 823326 Florida Yes bchayeb@aveteaching.com (786)234-3806 Monday- Thursday 4:00pm- 6:00 pm Florida

Cordoba Jebel Family and Consumer Science 6-12 879415 Florida Yes jcordoba@aveteaching.com (305)263-0515 Monday, Wednesday, Friday 12:00 pm – 3:00 pm Florida

Cuartas Jennifer Mathematics 6-12 1361204 Florida Yes jcuartas@aveteaching.com (786)471-6463 Tuesday-Thursday 9:00 am – 12:00 pm Florida

Couso Susette Social Sciences 6-12 1209087 Florida Yes scouso@aveteaching.com (305)8967850 Monday - Friday 8:00 am- 9:00 am/ 2:00 pm- 3:00 pm Florida

Becerra Jose ESE K-12 1348023 Florida Yes jbecerra@aveteaching.com (305)772-5727 Monday- Thursday 4:00pm- 6:00 pm Florida

Bello Nathalie Social Sciences 6-12 1351803 Florida Yes nbello@aveteaching.com (954)778-1538 Monday - Friday 8:00 am- 9:00 am/ 2:00 pm- 3:00 pm Florida

Bichel Alexander

Middle Gr. Intergrated 5-9,Social 

Science 5-9,Social Sciences 6-12 Gifted 789828 Florida Yes abichel@aveteaching.com (305)532-7327 Tuesday and Thursday 8:00 am – 2:00 pm Florida

San Roman Dulce Elementary K-6 ESOL 1199377 Florida Yes ddebesa@aveteaching.com (786)753-9673 Monday - Friday 8:00 am- 9:00 am/ 2:00 pm- 3:00 pm Florida

Drennan Kevin Social Sciences 6-12 1250787 Florida Yes kdrennan@aveteaching.com (305)466-7260 Monday - Friday 2:30 pm- 4:30 pm  Florida

Fernandez Dyma Elementary 1-6

ESOL,  

Reading 770032 Florida Yes dfernandez@aveteaching.com (305)968-7897 Monday - Friday 8:00 am- 9:00 am/ 2:00 pm- 3:00 pm Florida

Florit-Valenzano Patricia Biology 6-12, Chemistry 6-12 994834 Florida Yes pflorit-valenzano@aveteaching.com (305)903-2352 Monday- Thursday 3:30 pm- 5:30 pm Florida

Garcia Claudia Mathematics 6-12,General Science 5-9 1152076 Florida Yes 

Goble Florangel English 5-9 ESOL, Gifted 870015 Florida Yes fgoble@aveteaching.com (305)215-3820 Monday- Thursday 4:00 pm- 8:00 pm Florida

Gomez Daniel 

English 5-9,Drama 6-12,Social Science 5-

9 ESOL 1128672 Florida Yes dgomez@aveteaching.com (305)859-1559 Monday - Friday 2:30 pm- 4:30 pm  Florida

Gonzalez Adielys

Elementary K-6,Educational Media 

Specialist PK-12,ESOL K-12 Reading 827249 Florida Yes adgonzalez@aveteaching.com (305)409-2140 Monday - Friday 4:00pm - 6:00pm Florida

Gonzalez Ernesto Physical Education K-12 1055123 Florida Yes egonzalez@aveteaching.com (305)775-8769 Monday- Friday 3:30 pm- 5:30 pm  Florida

Lantz Perry Social Sciences 6-12,English 6-12 Gifted 873393 Florida Yes pperrylantz@aveteaching.com (786)269-5381 Monday- Friday 3:30 pm- 5:30 pm  Florida

Llanes Idelsy Social Sciences 6-12 Gifted 850100 Florida Yes illanes@aveteaching.com (305)699-6006  Monday- Friday 9:00am- 11:00am  Florida

Lopez Caridad ESE K-12,Mathematics 6-12,Spanish K- 12 894387 Florida Yes clopez@aveteaching.com (786)383-0762 Monday - Friday 2:30 pm- 4:30 pm  Florida

Martinez Suzette Elementary 1-6

ESOL,  

Reading
797899

Florida Yes smartinez21@aveteaching.com (305)814-7335 Monday - Friday 2:30 pm- 4:30 pm  Florida

Mauri Maria Spanish K- 12 918724 Florida Yes MaMauri@aveteaching.com (305) 209-4479 Monday - Friday 4:00pm - 6:00pm Florida

McCormick William

Business Education 6-12, Social Science 

5-9, Educational Leadership (All Levels) 965014 Florida Yes wmccormick@aveteaching.com (772)444-6865 Monday - Friday 2:30 pm- 4:30 pm  Florida

Millares-Lopez Rebecca Elementary K-6,English 6-12 Reading 1249201 Florida Yes rmillares1@aveteaching.com (954)408-2335 Monday - Friday 2:30 pm- 4:30 pm  Florida

Mitrani Michael

Art K- 12,Business Education (6-12), 

Engineering and Technology Education 

(6-12) 1178593 Florida Yes mmitrani@aveteaching.com (305)772-5727 Monday- Thursday 4:00pm- 6:00 pm Florida

Mulet Maria Art K- 12,Spanish K- 12 959972 Florida Yes mmulet@aveteaching.com (786)329-0633 Monday- Friday 3:30 pm- 5:30 pm  Florida

Neifeld Brandon Biology 6-12, Chemistry 6-12 1190242 Florida Yes bneifeld@aveteaching.com (954) 682-8833 Monday - Friday 6:00 pm- 8:00pm  Florida

Noda Vladimir Business Education 6-12 1269659 Florida Yes vnoda@aveteaching.com (786)291-1827 Monday - Friday 5:00 pm- 6:30pm  Florida

Peredo Guido Mathematics 6-12 1316988 Florida Yes gperedo@aveteaching.com (786)942-5817 Monday - Friday 5:00 pm- 6:30pm  Florida
Quaddani Nadjet French K-12,Middle Gr. Intergrated 5-9 1076665 Florida Yes nquaddani@aveteaching.com (305)814-6562 Monday- Thursday 5:00pm- 7:00 pm  Florida

Sparks Jaclyn Spanish K-12, Business 6-12

ESOL,  

Reading,Gifted 1112274 Florida Yes jsparks@aveteaching.com (954)461-5431 Monday- Friday 6:00 pm- 8:00 pm Florida

Valenzano Bruce Physical Education K-12 1096206 Florida Yes bvalenzano@aveteaching.com (786)708-2362 Monday- Thursday 3:30 pm- 5:30 pm Florida

Vigil Leisi Mathematics 6-12 1293834 Florida Yes lvigil@aveteaching.com (786)763-3217 Monday - Friday 2:30 pm- 4:30 pm  Florida
Waddell Nathalie Elementary K-6,ESE K-12, General ESOL,  1177049 Florida Yes nwaddell@aveteaching.com (305)482-1752 Monday - Friday 2:30 pm- 4:30 pm  Florida

Winkelmann Nathalia Biology 6-12, Chemistry 6-12 1417374 Florida Yes njara@aveteaching.com (305)505-7718 Monday - Friday 4:00pm - 6:00pm Florida

Whyte Jamie Social Sciences 6-12 794727 Florida Yes jwhyte@aveteaching.com (623)204-3708 Monday- Friday 9:00am- 11:00am  Florida
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